Well Type
Agriculture
Commercial / Small Business
Domestic Use (household / lawn watering at residence)
Filling a pond or other surface impoundment**
Golf course irrigation
Industrial / Manufacturing
Irrigation
Leachate
Livestock Watering
Monitoring
Municipal / Public Water System
Other
Piezometer
Poultry
Solely to supply water for rig actively***
Supplying water for oil or gas production*®
Not Specified
Sum

North Texas Groundwater Conservation District

Well Registration Summary
As of October-31-2018

Total Registered
Collin County

Total Registered
Cooke County

Total Registered
Denton County

6 11 39
7 8 30
73 374 655
45 15 81
15 2 21
7 11 8
84 4 193
0 0 0
7 62 41
0 0 0
34 71 222
10 6 31
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 1 7
0 5 55
16 9 42
305 579 1425

New Registrations
Total NTGCD since Sep-30-2018
56 6
45 1
1104
142
38
27
281

N
w

110

328
47

60
67
2314

o
W O OO OoOOoOFr O WwOoOdM~oOoOOoOo

S
~



