North Texas Groundwater Conservation District

Well Registration Summary As of October-31-2018

Well Type	Total Registered Collin County	Total Registered Cooke County	Total Registered Denton County	Total NTGCD	New Registrations since Sep-30-2018
Agriculture	6	11	39	56	6
Commercial / Small Business	7	8	30	45	1
Domestic Use (household / lawn watering at residence)	73	374	655	1104	23
Filling a pond or other surface impoundment**	45	15	81	142	6
Golf course irrigation	15	2	21	38	0
Industrial / Manufacturing	7	11	8	27	0
Irrigation	84	4	193	281	4
Leachate	0	0	0	0	0
Livestock Watering	7	62	41	110	3
Monitoring	0	0	0	0	0
Municipal / Public Water System	34	71	222	328	1
Other	10	6	31	47	0
Piezometer	0	0	0	0	0
Poultry	0	0	0	0	0
Solely to supply water for rig actively***	1	1	7	9	0
Supplying water for oil or gas production*	0	5	55	60	0
Not Specified	16	9	42	67	3
SUM	305	579	1425	2314	47